Zakladna $kola, Konstantinova 1751/64, Stropkov

Vysledkova listina

8.rocnika Mestskej plaveckej ligy - findle

Datum: 29.05.2013
Miesto: Plavarer ZS Konstantinova Stropkov

Kategoria: 3. — 4.rocnik

25 m kraul

1.Simon Kolcun ZS Konstantinova 16,96- rekord
2.Peter Vidis¢ak ZS Konstantinova 17,22
3.Martin Jevogin ZS Konstantinova 18,48
4.Pavol DZopko ZS Konstantinova 20,32
5.Filip Zapotocky ZS Konstantinova 21,82
6. Norbert Antos ZS Konstantinova 22,84
7.Matus Slechta ZS Konstantinova 23,00
8.Jan Berik czs 23,54
9.Damidn Didniansky ZS Mlynska 24,50
10. Filip Balaz ZS Mlynska 24,53
11.Samuel Kaluz ZS Mlynska 24,81
12.Gregor Gonos ZS Konstantinova 26,61
13.Dugan Lehocky ZS Mlynska 26,58
14.Pavol Jecusko ZS Konstantinova 30,22
1.Patricia Berezna ZS Konstantinova 18,01
2.Timea Veselska ZS Konstantinova 19,06
3.Tamara Michrinova ZS Konstantinova 22,02
4.Klaudia Harmadové czs 23,97
5.Ema Legkova ZS Konstantinova 25,19
6.Bibiana Didnianska ZS Konstantinova 25,52
7.Nina Pechova ZS Konstantinova 31,40
8.Barbora Antosova ZS Konstantinova 31,70
25 m prsia

1.Simon Kolcun ZS Konstantinova 22,76 - rekord
2.Pavol Dzopko ZS Konstantinova 24,32
3.Peter Vidis¢ak ZS Konstantinova 25,32
4. Filip Zapotocky ZS Konstantinova 25,88
5.Martin Jevocin ZS Konstantinova 27,29
6.Filip Balaz Z5 Mlynska 30,44
7.Martin Rusin Z5 Mlynska 30,90
8.Matus Slechta ZS Konstantinova 31,14
9. Norbert Anto$ ZS Konstantinova 31,66
10.Dominik Senaj cz8 32,83
1.Klaudia Harmadova cz8 24,41 - rekord
2.Patricia Berezna ZS Konstantinova 25,14
3.Tamara Michrinova ZS Konstantinova 25,77
4.Timea Veselska ZS Konstantinova 28,03
5.Stela Balazova Z8 Mlynska 33,19
6.Claudia Cicha ZS Konstantinova 36,48



7.Nina Pechova
8.Bibiana Didnianska

25 m znak
1.Martin Jevocin
2.Simon Kolcun
3.Pavol Dzopko
4.Matus Slechta
5.Peter Vidiscak
6.Norbert Antos
7.Filip Zapotocky
8.Gregor Gonos

1.Patricia Bereznd
2.Timea Veselska
3.Bianka Obsajsnikova
4.Ema Leskova
5.Tamara Michrinova

50 m kraul
1.Peter Vidisc¢ak
2.Martin Jevocin
3.Simon Kolcun
4.Jan Berik
5.Filip Zapotocky

50 m prsia
1.Simon Kolcun

2.Pavol DZopko
3.Peter Vidiscak
4.Filip Zapotocky
5.Damidn Didniansky
6.Dominik Senaj
7.Dusan Lehocky

1.Patricia Berezna
2.Klaudia Harmadova
3.Tamara Michrinova

50 m znak
1.Martin Jevodin

1.Patricia Berezna
2.Timea Veselska

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
(074

ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Mlynska

czs

ZS Mlynska

ZS Konstantinova
cz8
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

44,10
47,15

20,00 - rekord
20,34
24,00
25,08
25,12
27,16
28,02
28,42

21,86
25,24
28,84
29,24
29,69

40,79 - rekord
41,66
51,17
52,75
53,52

53,06 - rekord
55,68

59,66

59,99

1,08,65
1,14,11
1,20,01

54,63 - rekord
55,53
1,00,24

46,56 - rekord

49,46
56,18



Kategdria: 5. — 6.rocnik

25 m kraul
1.Nicolas Semancik
2.Tomas Slechta
3.Richard Verescak
4.Dusan Jaselsky
5.Radko Sahajda
6.Kristian Luberda
7.Marek Bujdos
8.David Dovicak
9.0ndrej Brendza
10.Samuel Hudacin

1.Liana Sahajdova
2.Barbora Zakovicova
3.Klaudia Hockova
4.Ema Michrinova
5.Alexandra Lehocka
6.Simona Mydlova

50 m kraul
1.Tomas Slechta
2.Nikolas Semancik
3.Dusan Jaselsky
4.Richard Verescak
5.Radko Sahajda
6.Kristian Luberda
7.David Dovicak
8.0ndrej Brendza
9.Samuel Hudacin

1.Liana Sahajdova
2.Klaudia Hockova
3.Barbora Zakovicova
4.Alexandra Lehocka

50 m prsia
1.Richard Verescak

2.Nicolas Semancik
3.Marek Bujdos
4.Tomas Slechta

1.Liana Sahajdova
2.Klaudia Hockova
3.Barbora Zakovicova
4.Ema Michrinova
6.Simona Mydlova

50 m znak
1.Dusan Jaselsky
2.Kristian Luberda
3.Radko Sahajda

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
oGY

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
oGY

ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
oGY

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

18,66
19,47
20,28
21,73
22,96
23,18
23,24
26,56
27,11
35,72

15,32 - rekord
17,01
17,54
19,36
20,83
25,76

46,58
47,34
48,91
53,24
58,14
1,00,07
1,05,24
1,05,94
1,22,13

36,99
40,59
41,52
50,88

55,01
1,00,21
1,02,41
1,05,82

44,41 - rekord
45,28

49,42

49,81

1,05,00

58,22
58,79
1,00,36



1.Barbora Zakovicova
2.Alexandra Lehocka

100 m prsia
1.Klaudia Hockova

2.Barbora Zakovicova
3.Ema Michrinova

100 m kraul
1.Liana Sahajdova

400 m kraul
1.Liana Sahajdova
2.Klaudia Hockova

oGY
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
oGY
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

50,90
59,20

1,41,04
1,51,32
1,53,11

1,23,75 - rekord

6,38,42 - rekord
7,09,66



Kategdria: 7. — 9.rocnik

25 m kraul

1.Oliver Berik

2.0liver Regrut

3. Andrej-Timotej Senaj
4.Peter Berezny
5.Matej Saxa

6.Patrick Dobo$

1.Claudia Halachanova
2.Denisa Berikova
3.Kristina Petarcikova
4 .Viktoria Harmadova
5.Jana Kardoheliova
6.Laura Antonyova

50 m kraul

1. Oliver Berik

2.0Oliver Regrut

3. Andrej-Timotej Senaj
4.Peter Berezny
5.Matej Saxa

1.Claudia Halachanova
2.Denisa Berikova
3.Kristina Petarcikova
4.Jana Kardoheliova
5.Laura Antonyova

50 m prsia
1.0liver Regrut

2.Andrej-Timotej Senaj
3.Matej Saxa

4.Patrick Dobos
5.Peter Berezny

1.Denisa Berikova
2.Viktdria Harmadova
3.lvona Siroka

4 Kristina Petarcikova
5.Jana Kardoheliova
6.Claudia Halachanova

50 m znak
1.0liver Regrut
2.Matej Saxa

1.Claudia Halachanova
2.Jana Kardoheliova

100 m kraul
1.0liver Regrut
2.Peter Bereny

czs

ZS Konstantinova
(074

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Mlynska

oGY

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
czs

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Hrn¢iarska

czs
ZS Konstantinova
czs
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

oGY

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Hrnéiarska

ZS Konstantinova
czs

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Mlynska

ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
czs

ZS Mlynska

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova
oGy

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

oGY
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

13,10
13,79
15,98
16,93
17,54
18,76

15,16
15,50
16,61
17,16
18,15
19,34

31,96
32,51
36,32
37,64
38,46

36,72
37,12
38,82
39,98
44,01

39,99
45,04
49,98
55,35
54,57

44,42
44,91
46,36
46,93
48,43
48,95

38,02 - rekord
45,56
44,48

49,68

1,21,95
1,23,00



3.Andrej-Timotej Senaj

1.Claudia Halachanova
2.Jana Kardoheliova
3.Kristina Petarcikova

100 m prsia
1.0liver Regrut

2.Andrej-Timotej Senaj
3.Matej Saxa

1.Denisa Berikova
2.Viktéria Harmadova
3.Jana Kardoheliova
4 Kristina Petarcikova

400 m kraul
1.Peter Berezny
2.Matej Saxa

CzZS

oGY
ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
czS
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
(074

ZS Konstantinova
ZS Konstantinova

ZS Konstantinova
Z8 Konstantinova

1,27,22

1,33,23
1,40,13
1,40,98

1,35,32
1,39,81
1,52,08

1,41,29
1,45,66
1,49,98
1,50,86

6,29,62
6,44,06



